

Mumichak To Gulzarbagh.

2713

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer R.W.D. WORK-

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. WORK-

SUB-DIVISION -

Kaiko

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2713

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L ₁	B ₁	D ₁	
1. Part of left					
2. Work construction					
3. of road Ben Municipal					
4. to Gunder bag					
Agency - M. R. K. C.					
Engineering work					
Peni bigha Tehorabad					
Agno 14335/2021-22					

①	providing & fixing				
1	of bench mark				
	period 10-10				
	whole item No 1 P.M.				
	8 - 1 M.				
	@ Rs 2656.40/Ho -				R. 2656.0
②	providing & fixing				
2	of reference pillar				
	do do under item				
	No 2 P.M. 8				
	— 2 M.				
	@ Rs 1665.96 each -				R. 3332.
③	clearing & grubbing				
3	road land do do				
	whole item No 3				
	P.M. 8 -				0.209
	@ Rs 52790.33/H -				R. 11071

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
④ Construction of 4 embankment with material do do vide item No 4 P No 9 - 128.8743 @ Rs 190.35/m ³ — Rs 24530.0					
⑤ Construction of Sub- grade & earthwork Shoulder do do vide item No 5 P No 9 - 12.50 @ Rs 238.33/m ³ — Rs 2979					
⑥ Construction of GSB by well graded material do do vide item No. 6 P No 9 - 37.50 m ³ @ Rs 2086.25/m ³ — Rs 78234					
⑦ Construction of 8 W.B.M C/R III do do vide item No 7 P No 9 - 28.13 @ Rs 2761.95/m ³ — Rs 77694					
⑧ Construction of P.C.M 30					

Particulars		No. of actual measurement			
		No.	L.	B.	D.
⑨	providing & fixing				
26	of Lego project				
	board do to				
	vide item no 9				
	P.No 10 —				1 No
	@ Rs 9472.28/each —				R 9472.28
⑩	E/W by carabon				
27	in Foundation do to				
	vide item no 10				
	P.No 10 —				158.58
⇒	vide item no				
	1 P.No 13 —				15.66
					174.24
	@ Rs 305.42/m ³ —				R 53216
⑪	providing & laying				
28	PCC mix in				
	Foundation do to				
	vide item no 11				
	P.No 10/11 —				124.38
⇒	vide item no 13 P.No 13 —				13.87
⇒	vide item no 12				
	P.No — 13 —				2.85
					127.23
					141.10
	@ Rs 4396.18/m ³ —				R 554328
					620301.0
⑫	providing local				
29	sand filling vide				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & laying 30 NPS Pipe clado					
vide item No 4					
P.M. 13 - 7.5m					
@ Rs 1974.35/m - Rs 14898					
(14) Providing & laying 31 R.C. NPS pipe					
clado vide					
item No 13					
P.M. 11 - 7.5m					
@ Rs 3307.64/m - Rs 24807					
(15) Providing R.C.C 32 4m x 1m Sub Structure					
clado vide					
item No 14 P.M.					
11 - 77.95m ³					
@ Rs 5160.12/m ³ - Rs 40223.11					
(16) Providing R.C.C in deck slab clado					
vide item No 15					
P.M. 12 - 8.10m ³					
@ Rs 6214.13/m ³ - Rs 50934					
(17) S/F & placing 1.45m 35 bar clado vide item					
No 16 P.M. 12 - 1.025m					
@ Rs 62341.72/m ³ - Rs 63925					
Continuation					
					1758973
					1009202

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1809307
				B F R	1758973
					2352402
Add G. ST + Labours				B' (H)	228666
Add S F				(+)	19224
					206374
					2057170
					57848
Less 2.90%				(-) R	58199
					R 1948664
					1997512
Acc 8/5/22 JS				1152 AG	200389920